

# FINA World junior diving championships

Aquatic palace

Kazan

Thursday, December 01, 2016

Group A Girls 3m, Preliminary

Detailed Result

5.7.2.1



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Katherine Torrance -- Great Britain</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	40.50	40.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	22.0	41.80	82.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	36.80	119.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	44.10	163.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	47.25	210.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	22.5	67.50	277.95	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	55.80	333.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	63.00	396.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	61.60	458.35	
Total DD: 21.2			Average award: 7.29					Best award: 7.71					
<b>2 Huiling Chen -- China</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.5	47.25	47.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	23.5	42.30	89.55	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	23.0	43.70	133.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	36.80	170.05	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	19.5	40.95	211.00	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.5	55.50	266.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	20.0	60.00	326.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	61.50	388.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	49.50	437.50	
Total DD: 21.5			Average award: 6.94					Best award: 7.79					
<b>3 Elaena Nancy Dick -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	43.05	78.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	22.5	40.50	118.75	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	42.75	161.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	44.10	205.60	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.0	56.70	262.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	57.40	319.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	374.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	437.30	
Total DD: 20.8			Average award: 6.98					Best award: 7.57					

*J. Piper*

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 Itahashi Minami -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	70.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	20.5	38.95	109.55	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	22.5	47.25	156.80	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.0	35.70	192.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	17.0	51.00	243.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	306.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	371.60	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	434.60	
Total DD: 21.6			Average award: 6.69					Best award: 7.43					

#### 5 Millie Fowler -- Great Britain

403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	44.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	37.80	81.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	39.90	121.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.5	37.60	159.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	20.5	43.05	202.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	20.0	56.00	258.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	63.00	321.45	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	54.00	375.45	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.5	49.95	425.40	
Total DD: 21.0			Average award: 6.81					Best award: 7.86					

#### 6 Melany Hernandez -- Mexico

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	35.20	35.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	35.15	70.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	105.45	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	44.10	149.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	5.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	40.95	190.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	58.50	249.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	68.20	317.20	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	15.5	46.50	363.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.0	54.00	417.70	
Total DD: 21.6			Average award: 6.42					Best award: 7.29					

#### 7 Paola Pineda -- Mexico

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	37.80	70.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	41.80	112.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.5	38.85	151.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	45.15	196.40	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	50.40	246.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.5	52.50	299.30	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	22.0	61.60	360.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	55.50	416.40	
Total DD: 21.1			Average award: 6.62					Best award: 7.29					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>8 Molly Jaie Carlson -- Canada</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	40.50	76.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	40.85	117.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	44.10	161.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	44.10	205.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	16.5	39.60	245.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	54.00	299.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	54.60	353.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	58.80	412.55	
Total DD: 20.2			Average award: 6.87					Best award: 7.50					

<b>9 Hazuki Miyamoto -- Japan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	20.0	42.00	75.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.0	39.60	115.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.0	36.10	151.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	45.15	196.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.0	54.00	250.45	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	3.0	2.0	15.5	46.50	296.95	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.5	52.50	349.45	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	403.45	
Total DD: 21.5			Average award: 6.38					Best award: 7.29					

<b>10 Jayah Mathews (1999) -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	38.85	73.25	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.0	36.00	109.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	38.95	148.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	186.00	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	47.60	233.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	17.5	52.50	286.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	344.60	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	403.10	
Total DD: 21.3			Average award: 6.35					Best award: 7.14					

<b>11 Georgia Sheehan -- Australia</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.0	44.10	77.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	20.5	36.90	114.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	41.80	156.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	200.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	254.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	57.00	311.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	12.5	37.50	349.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.0	54.00	403.00	
Total DD: 21.5			Average award: 6.40					Best award: 7.36					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>12 Kaja Skrzek -- Poland</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	76.95	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.0	34.20	111.15	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.5	37.05	148.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.0	42.00	190.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	16.5	44.55	234.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	20.5	57.40	292.15	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	56.00	348.15	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	18.0	54.00	402.15	
Total DD: 20.8		Average award: 6.48					Best award: 7.36						

<b>13 Maha Amer -- Egypt</b>													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	30.75	30.75	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	34.20	64.95	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	42.75	107.70	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	40.95	148.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	192.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	19.5	54.60	247.35	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	15.5	43.40	290.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	19.0	53.20	343.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	392.55	
Total DD: 20.5		Average award: 6.46					Best award: 7.50						

<b>14 Karina Shklyar -- Russia</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	44.10	44.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	77.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	36.00	113.70	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	34.20	147.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	19.0	39.90	187.80	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.5	49.50	237.30	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	63.55	300.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	14.5	43.50	344.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	15.5	46.50	390.85	
Total DD: 21.6		Average award: 6.21					Best award: 7.07						

<b>15 Anna Emma Gullstrand -- Sweden</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	44.10	44.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	76.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	34.20	110.70	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	154.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	188.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	56.70	245.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	20.5	57.40	302.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	48.00	350.50	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	37.80	388.30	
Total DD: 20.8		Average award: 6.29					Best award: 7.00						

*J. P. P.*

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>16 Michelle Heimberg -- Switzerland</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	32.40	66.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	20.5	38.95	104.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	149.05	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	40.95	190.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	20.0	54.00	244.00	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	15.0	45.00	289.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	51.00	340.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	46.20	386.20	
Total DD: 21.0			Average award: 6.23					Best award: 7.00					

### 17 Saskia Oettinghaus -- Germany

201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	20.0	36.00	36.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	70.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	40.95	111.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	30.40	141.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	179.35	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	48.60	227.95	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	14.5	40.60	268.55	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	53.65	322.20	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	61.50	383.70	
Total DD: 20.9			Average award: 6.13					Best award: 6.79					

### 18 Tatiana Stepanova -- Russia

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	34.40	34.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	43.05	77.45	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	22.5	40.50	117.95	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	39.90	157.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	21.0	44.10	201.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	52.65	254.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	45.00	299.60	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	11.0	33.00	332.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.0	45.00	377.60	
Total DD: 21.2			Average award: 6.13					Best award: 7.36					

### 19 Maha Abdelsalam -- Egypt

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	33.60	33.60	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	43.05	76.65	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	35.10	111.75	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	37.05	148.80	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	40.95	189.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	49.95	239.70	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.5	49.00	288.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	342.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	11.0	30.80	373.50	
Total DD: 20.8			Average award: 6.06					Best award: 7.07					

*J.P. 5*

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>20 Kristen Hayden -- United States of America</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.0	39.90	39.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.0	28.80	68.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.5	35.10	103.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.5	35.15	138.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.5	38.85	177.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	236.30	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.0	46.50	282.80	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	12.0	36.00	318.80	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	52.50	371.30	
Total DD: 21.6			Average award: 5.80					Best award: 6.43					

### 21 Freida Lim Shen-Yan -- Singapore

201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	35.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	18.0	34.20	69.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	44.10	113.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	37.00	150.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	32.00	182.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.0	48.00	230.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	19.0	51.30	281.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	327.90	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	371.10	
Total DD: 19.7			Average award: 6.33					Best award: 7.07					

### 22 Anne Vilde Tuxen -- Norway

201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	37.80	37.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	17.5	28.00	65.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	102.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	37.80	140.65	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	17.5	35.00	175.65	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	18.0	43.20	218.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.5	51.80	270.65	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	17.5	49.00	319.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	44.55	364.20	
Total DD: 20.1			Average award: 6.10					Best award: 7.07					

### 23 Madeline Coquoz -- Switzerland

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	32.80	32.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	70.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	110.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.0	39.90	150.40	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	36.00	186.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	47.25	233.65	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5	11.0	33.00	266.65	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	18.0	50.40	317.05	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	12.0	36.00	353.05	
Total DD: 20.9			Average award: 5.84					Best award: 7.07					

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>24 Paula Gilabert -- Spain</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	33.60	33.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	37.80	71.40	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	39.90	111.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	19.5	40.95	152.25	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	190.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	13.5	32.40	222.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	14.0	39.20	261.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	40.50	302.15	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	43.20	345.35	
Total DD: 19.8			Average award: 5.94					Best award: 7.14					

### 25 Georgina Milne -- South Africa

403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	37.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	18.0	28.80	66.60	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	18.0	32.40	99.00	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	6.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	14.0	26.60	125.60	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	32.00	157.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	49.00	206.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	257.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	17.5	47.25	304.25	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5	14.5	40.60	344.85	
Total DD: 20.5			Average award: 5.54					Best award: 6.14					

### 26 Vlada Tatsenko -- Ukraine

103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	36.00	36.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	37.80	73.80	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	19.5	35.10	108.90	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	37.05	145.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.0	42.00	187.95	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.0	51.30	239.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	285.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	6.0	14.5	40.60	326.05	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	2.5	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	5.5	15.40	341.45	
Total DD: 20.6			Average award: 5.73					Best award: 7.36					

### 27 Lorena Tomiek -- Croatia

403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	20.5	43.05	43.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.5	28.00	71.05	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.5	33.30	104.35	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	17.0	32.30	136.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	39.90	176.55	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.0	45.60	222.15	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	44.55	266.70	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	46.20	312.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	10.0	28.00	340.90	
Total DD: 20.2			Average award: 5.71					Best award: 6.64					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>28 Mayte Salinas (1999) -- Chile</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	19.0	30.40	30.40	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	35.70	66.10	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	35.10	101.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	18.0	34.20	135.40	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	37.80	173.20	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	15.0	36.00	209.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	14.5	39.15	248.35	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	15.0	42.00	290.35	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	337.15	
Total DD: 19.8			Average award: 5.76					Best award: 6.50					

<b>29 Yi Xuan Tan Ashlee -- Singapore</b>													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	14.0	25.20	25.20	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	32.30	57.50	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.5	40.95	98.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	18.5	37.00	135.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	26.40	161.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	17.0	40.80	202.65	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	15.5	41.85	244.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	51.80	296.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	14.5	30.45	326.75	
Total DD: 19.4			Average award: 5.57					Best award: 6.29					

<b>30 Indre Girdauskaite -- Lithuania</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	28.00	28.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	62.65	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	15.0	27.00	89.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	34.20	123.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	22.05	145.90	2
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	18.5	44.40	190.30	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.0	43.20	233.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	42.00	275.50	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	48.00	323.50	
Total DD: 20.4			Average award: 5.33					Best award: 6.29					

<b>31 Johanna Holloway -- United States of America</b>													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.5	28.70	28.70	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.0	36.00	64.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	35.10	99.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	37.05	136.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.0	48.00	184.85	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	44.55	229.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	10.0	28.00	257.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	10.5	29.40	286.80	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	11.5	32.20	319.00	
Total DD: 20.6			Average award: 5.43					Best award: 6.93					

*J. Papi*

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>32 Yelizaveta Borova -- Kazakhstan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.5	28.00	28.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	15.0	31.50	59.50	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	17.0	30.60	90.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.0	30.40	120.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	33.00	153.50	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	16.5	39.60	193.10	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	12.0	32.40	225.50	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	1.5	1.5	2.5	6.0	16.80	242.30	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	40.80	283.10	
Total DD: 19.7			Average award: 4.93					Best award: 5.71					
<b>33 Yuliya Zhuravleva -- Kazakhstan</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	17.0	35.70	66.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	12.0	21.60	88.50	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	19.95	108.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	34.65	143.10	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	18.0	43.20	186.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	15.5	34.10	220.40	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	24.00	244.40	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	15.5	37.20	281.60	
Total DD: 18.5			Average award: 5.00					Best award: 6.21					
<b>34 Anne Liebenberg Cydney -- South Africa</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	14.5	30.45	30.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	30.45	1
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	14.0	25.20	55.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	12.0	22.80	78.45	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	16.5	33.00	111.45	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	15.5	43.40	154.85	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	17.5	42.00	196.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	11.5	32.20	229.05	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	14.0	37.80	266.85	
Total DD: 20.1			Average award: 4.31					Best award: 5.64					

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max ¼ points